
Hot Homemade Food
Butter Chicken
Spaghetti Bolognaise  
Macaroni + Cheese V 
Garlic Bread V             
Cheese Pizza V                  

Hot Food
3x Nugget
Sausage Roll 
Meat Pie  
Hot Dog 
Chicken Tender Sweet Chilli 
Dim Sim Beef + Veg

Snacks
Cheese + Crackers GF V 
Boiled Egg GF V 
Yogurt Tub GF V 
Seasonal Fruit  GF V 
Popcorn GF V 
Carrot Sticks GF V 
Chips - Jumpy's GF
Jelly Cup GF

Bakery  
Choc/coconut Brownie 
M&M Cookie 
Choc Chip Cookie
Funfetti Cupcake

Ice Block
Dixie Cup
Quelch
Frozen Fruity
Icy Twist
Calippo
Rainbow Paddle Pop

 ICE BLOCKS: QKR ice blocks orders for Prep students only. Tuckshop is cashless.
Prices & items are subject to change without notice. Online orders only via QKR. Or counter purchases with TTCard. Tuckshop TCCard can be purchased via QKR.
ALLERGEN ADVICE: All care is taken in food preparation. Foods produced may contains traces of peanuts, tree nuts, milk, egg, fish, shellfish, soy, gluten, sesame
seeds, lupins, sulphates. All food served at first break. If ordering for 2nd break, we recommend that cold food is kept in an insulated lunch box or placed in the fridge.
Each grade has access to refrigeration. Please email enquiries: tuckshop@robinasspandc.com.au. 
GF = Gluten Free V = Vegetarian

Drinks
Plain Milk 300ml 
Flavoured Milk 
Still Water 250ml 
Still Water 600ml
Juicee Popper 250ml 
Groove Mineral Water

Celebrating your BIRTHDAY?
Iced Birthday Brownie Mini Cakes
Must be pre-ordered, on QKR $20.00
Ice-Block Bonanza
One per student $15.00

Order online using QKR, orders close 8:50am daily. 
Open 8:30am to 11:30am for first break orders.

Ice block orders are available via QKR for Prep students only.
 Counter purchases with TCCard & Eftpos for Year 1-6.

Daily Meals
Monday          Chicken Burger - Lettuce, Cheese, Mayonnaise      
Tuesday         Beef Burger - Cheese, Tomato Sauce               
Wednesday    Sushi Bowl - Karaage Chicken or Tuna + veg         
Thursday        Teriyaki Chicken - Chicken, Rice + Lettuce                   
                                          

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00

Wraps
Ham, Cheese + Tomato
Chicken, Cheese + Lettuce
Salad + Cheese V

Garden Salad with Chicken Bowl

Half Full

$4.70
$4.70
$4.70

$2.00
$3.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00

Sauces 
Tomato
Mayonnaise 
Soy

$0.40
$0.40
$0.40

$7.00
$7.00
$5.50
$2.50
$2.50

$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$2.50
$1.50

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$0.50
$0.70
$1.50
$1.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50

Individual Menu Details available on QKR. Download the QKR app, 
select Robina Primary, Set up your profile and order.

Tuckshop Ph: 5562 4109 or Email: tuckshop@robinasspandc.com.au

TUCKSHOP MENUTUCKSHOP MENU

Thank you for supporting our Tuckshop which is a fundraising initiative
of the Robina State School P&C Association.  

$7.00
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50

Sandwiches
Vegemite V                                                  V                   
Ham                                                                              
Chicken + Avocado                               

Cheese                                                                    
Chicken                                                                             
Ham +  Cheese Toastie                              

$2.50
$3.70
$4.70

$3.00
$4.00
$4.70

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00


