TUCKSHOP MENU

Order online using QKR, orders close 8:50am daily. Open 8:30am to 11:30am for first break orders. Ice block orders are available via QKR for Prep students only. Counter purchases with TCCard & Eftpos for Year 1-6.



Individual Menu Details available on QKR. Download the QKR app, select Robina Primary, Set up your profile and order. Tuckshop Ph: 5562 4109 or Email: tuckshop@robinasspandc.com.au

Cheese \

Chicken

Ham + Cheese Toastie

Daily Meals

Monday	Chicken Burger - Lettuce, Cheese, Mayonnaise	\$7.00
Tuesday	Beef Burger - Cheese, Tomato Sauce	\$6.50
Wednesday	Sushi Bowl - Karaage Chicken or Tuna + veg	\$7.00
Thursday	Teriyaki Chicken - Chicken, Rice + Lettuce	\$6.50

Sandwiches

\$2.50 Vegemite V \$3.70 Ham \$4.70 Chicken + Avocado

Wraps

Ham, Cheese + Tomato Chicken, Cheese + Lettuce Salad + Cheese V

Garden Salad with Chicken Bowl

Drinks

Plain Milk 300ml	\$2.00
Flavoured Milk	\$3.50
Still Water 250ml	\$1.50
Still Water 600ml	\$2.00
Juicee Popper 250ml	\$2.00
Groove Mineral Water	\$3.00

Sauces

Tomato Mayonnaise Sov



Celebrating your BIRTHDAY?

Iced Birthday Brownie Mini Cakes

Must be pre-ordered, on QKR \$20.00

Ice-Block Bonanza

One per student \$15.00



Thank you for supporting our Tuckshop which is a fundraising initiative of the Robina State School P&C Association.

ICE BLOCKS: QKR ice blocks orders for Prep students only. Tuckshop is cashless.

Prices & items are subject to change without notice. Online orders only via QKR. Or counter purchases with TTCard. Tuckshop TCCard can be purchased via QKR. ALLERGEN ADVICE: All care is taken in food preparation. Foods produced may contains traces of peanuts, tree nuts, milk, egg, fish, shellfish, soy, gluten, sesame seeds, lupins, sulphates. All food served at first break. If ordering for 2nd break, we recommend that cold food is kept in an insulated lunch box or placed in the fridge. Each grade has access to refrigeration. Please email enquiries: tuckshop@robinasspandc.com.au. GF = Gluten Free V = Vegetarian

Class

Hot Homemade Food

Butter Chicken	\$7.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$7.00
Macaroni + Cheese V	\$5.50
Garlic Bread V	\$2.50
Cheese Pizza V	\$2.50
	50

Hot Food

3x Nugget	\$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Meat Pie	\$5.00
Hot Dog	\$4.50
Chicken Tender Sweet Chi	lli \$2.50
Dim Sim Beef + Veg	\$1.50

Snacks

\$3.00

\$4.00

\$4.70

Full

\$6.50

\$6.50

\$6.50

\$6.00

\$0.40

TCCARD

Tuckshop Credit Card \$5.00

Date

Half

\$4.70

\$4.70

\$4.70

Cheese + Crackers GF V	\$2.00
Boiled Egg GF V	\$1.50
Yogurt Tub GF V	\$1.50
Seasonal Fruit GF V	\$2.00
Popcorn GF V	\$0.50
Carrot Sticks GF V	\$0.70
Chips - Jumpy's GF	\$1.50
Jelly Cup GF 痰 	\$1.50
WWW	

Bakery

\$0.40 \$0.40	Choc/coconut Brownie M&M Cookie	\$2.00
	Choc Chip Cookie	\$2.50 \$2.50
	Funfetti Cupcake	\$3.50

Ice Block

Dixie Cup	\$1.50
Quelch	\$1.00
Frozen Fruity	\$1.00
Icy Twist	\$2.00
Calippo	\$2.00
Rainbow Paddle Pop	\$3.00